Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

5020190273
5020190274
5020190275
5020190276
5020190277
5020190278
5020190279
5020190280
5020190281
5020190282
5020190283
5020190284
5020190285
5020190286
5020190287
5020190288
5020190289
5020190290
5020190291
5020190292
5020190293
5020190294
5020190295
5020190296
5020190297
5020190298
5020190299
5020190300

Pop
SJ-potrav.
SJ-méso
Tyvek
Telefon-10
Elektrina
PP-nj.HM
Vypr.ZoDEF
Poplat. TKO
Odvoz-TKO

Web Vs
SJ-potraviny 0019001612
SJ-maso 0937015657

Tyvek-pasky 0211902893
OBEC-telekon8245122300
OBEC-elektrin7532438630
PP-prendjom 9001264117
Spracovanie 20002019085
Poplatok za ul 1312900415
Odvoz komuni 1914900376

Odvoz-KONT Odvoz kontajn 1918900385

BD-najomné
SJ-potrav.
MS-elektr.
OcU-elektr
SJ-méaso
Fotokniha
BDvyuctPB

BD-najomné 10020191077
SJ-potraviny 0019001683
MS-elektrina 17200906118
OcU-elektrina 7230753912
8J-maso 0937016034
KULTURA-fot0119450379
BD-vyuctovan 0287900094

Odvoz-KONT Odvoz kontajn1911900447

SJ-potrav.
Vykon-ZO
SJ-méaso
SJ-licenc.
OU-licenc.
MS-nabytok
Mob.ALARM
Mob.telef.
Kostym

SJ-potraviny 0019001755
Vykon zodpov 1019112206
SJ-méaso 0937016616
SJ-roéna licen2019001492
OcU-roéna lice2019001505
MS-nabytok (0020190527
ALARM-mobili 2528160417
OcU-mobilny 12528181263
KULTURA-ko:0195106440

BD-kupaMDV BD-kupa byto10020191085

DatZ10

04.11.2019
04.11.2019
04.11.2019
07.11.2019
07.11.2019
08.11.2019
08.11.2019
08.11.2019
08.11.2019
08.11.2019
08.11.2019
11.11.2019
11.11.2019
11.11.2019
12.11.2019
19.11.2019
20.11.2019
20.11.2019
22.11.2019
22.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
26.11.2019
28.11.2019
28.11.2019
29.11.2019
29.11.2019

DatS10

18.11.2019
10.11.2019
07.11.2019
18.11.2019
19.11.2019
26.11.2019
21.11.2019
19.11.2019
18.11.2019
18.11.2019
30.11.2019
25.11.2019
20.11.2019
20.11.2019
18.11.2019
19.11.2019
04.12.2019
02.12.2019
05.12.2019
29.11.2019
30.11.2019
05.12.2019
05.12.2019
09.12.2019
10.12.2019
10.12.2019
28.11.2019
31.12.2019

DatC10

04.11.2019
04.11.2019
04.11.2019
07.11.2019
07.11.2019
08.11.2019
08.11.2019
08.11.2019
08.11.2019
08.11.2019
08.11.2019
11.11.2019
11.11.2019
11.11.2019
12.11.2019
19.11.2019
20.11.2019
20.11.2019
22.11.2019
22.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
26.11.2019
28.11.2019
28.11.2019
29.11.2019
29.11.2019

DatV10

04.11.2019
31.10.2019
31.10.2019
01.11.2019
05.11.2019
04.11.2019
06.11.2019
05.11.2019
04.11.2019
04.11.2019
04.11.2019
11.11.2019
06.11.2019
06.11.2019
08.11.2019
15.11.2019
20.11.2019
18.11.2019
21.11.2019
22.11.2019
20.11.2019
21.11.2019
21.11.2019
25.11.2019
26.11.2019
26.11.2019
28.11.2019
27.11.2019

Cel Uhr
84,73
11,83
65,99

89
214750

DatU10
84,73 18.11.2019
11,8308.11.2019
65,99 04.11.2019
9318.11.2019
530,88 18.11.2019
29,11 25.11.2019
55020.11.2019
349,86 20.11.2019
1071,7920.11.2019
125,5920.11.2019
1272,44 30.11.2019
102,07 25.11.2019
155,68 20.11.2019
165,9120.11.2019
14,1918.11.2019
105,33 21.11.2019
-3798,01 18.12.2019
276,26 02.12.2019
142,84 05.12.2019
34,7828.11.2019
21,2929.11.2019
64,8805.12.2019
251,76 05.12.2019
82809.12.2019
3,3410.12.2019
4010.12.2019
8929.11.2019
214750 11.12.2019

Ico

00168882
17643732
47182024
35763469
36677281
36631124
45737711
00308757
00308757
00308757
36526002
00168882
36677281
36677281
17643732
36335690
47695421
00308757
00168882
50528041
17643732
36739464
36739464
47136201
35697270
35697270
25306448
36526002

Naz Oso
COOP JEDNOTA, SD
DANUBIUS,s.r.0.
IDSYS, s.r.o.

SLOVAK TELEKOM,a.s.
ZSE ENERGIAa.s.

SLOVENSKA POSTA a.s.

RRA NOVOZAMOCKO
OBEC BAJTAVA
OBEC BAJTAVA
OBEC BAJTAVA
S.F.H, s.ro.

COOP JEDNOTA, SD
ZSE ENERGIA as.
ZSE ENERGIA as.
DANUBIUS,s.r.0.

Obc

Nové Zamky
Komarno
Levice
Bratislava
Bratislava 1

Uli Psc

Hlavné names 94049
Hadovska ces 94501
Miynska 2238 93401
Bajkalska 28 81762
Culenova 6 81647

Banska BystritPartizanska ce97599

Nové Zamky

Svatoplukova 94001

Kamenica nadBajtava
Kamenica nadBajtava
Kamenica nadBajtava

94365
94365
94365

Nové Zamky
Nové Zamky
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Komarno

HAPPY FOTO SLOVENSKCPUuchov

PROBUGAS, a.s.

OBEC BAJTAVA

COOP JEDNOTA, SD
OSOBNYUDAJ.SK, s.r.o.
DANUBIUS,s.r.0.

KEO, s.r.o.

KEO, s.r.o.

DREVOKOM SLOVAKIA, s.rVranov nad TcCi¢ava 314

Bratislava

Kamenica nadBajtava

ORANGE SLOVENSKO,a.s.Bratislava
ORANGE SLOVENSKO,a.s.Bratislava
Kostelec na H Stafechovice '79841

PETER DRECK, s.r.o.
S.F.H,, sro.

Gugska 13/B 94001
Hlavné ndmes 94049
Culenova 6 81647
Culenova 6 81647
Hadovska ces 94501
Ferka Urbank:02001
Mileticova 23 82109
94365

Nové Zamky Hlavné names94049
Kosice Namestie oslo 04001
Komarno Hadovskéa ces 94501
Zahorce Polna 99106
Zahorce Polna 99106
09301

Metodova 8 82108

Metodova 8 82108

Nové Zamky

Gugska 13/B 94001
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